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U-19 Championship
2018/19 21st round, Match #141

Friday, 26.04.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

0 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Pasichnyk Vladyslav
2 Bobko Vlad (C)
4 Kyrychenko Roman
3 Rassokha Stanislav
5 Kishchuk Mykyta
9 Volynets Vladyslav
6 Kostiuk Dmytro
7 Zaiats Yevhenii
8 Osypenko Oleh
11 Sichkaruk Yaroslav
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
14 Demianenko Danylo
13 Davydenko Daniil
16 Khomenko Ivan
15 Sheliah Viacheslav

Coach
Ovchynnikov Oleksandr

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Shushko Pavlo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Hurov Kostiantyn
5 Yakuba Roman
6 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
7 Dukhota Bohdan
8 Sudakov Heorhii
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Bondarenko Artem (C)
11 Drambaiev Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Muzychka Ivan
13 Snisar Serhii
14 Prykhodko Klim
15 Chyruk Andrii
16 Symenko Oleksandr
17 Chmirov Vladyslav
18 Viunnyk Bohdan

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #141
Friday, 26.04.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 0 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
4' 10 Bondarenko Artem

2 Bobko Vlad 26'

30' 8 Sudakov Heorhii

38' 9 Biblyk Stanislav
6 Kostiuk Dmytro

16 Khomenko Ivan 39'

1 Pasichnyk Vladyslav 39'

11 Sichkaruk Yaroslav
13 Davydenko Daniil 40'

45' 5 Yakuba Roman

46' 6 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
16 Symenko Oleksandr

46' 7 Dukhota Bohdan
18 Viunnyk Bohdan

5 Kishchuk Mykyta
14 Demianenko Danylo 57'

3 Rassokha Stanislav 61'

69' 10 Bondarenko Artem

71' 5 Yakuba Roman
14 Prykhodko Klim

71' 9 Biblyk Stanislav
15 Chyruk Andrii

73' 3 Muravskyy Nazariy

76' 2 Shushko Pavlo
13 Snisar Serhii

9 Volynets Vladyslav
15 Sheliah Viacheslav 76'

86' 15 Chyruk Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


